
INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL FOREST ACADEMY 
MID CAREER TRAINING PHASE – V (9) COURSE 

(30th to 27th June, 2013) 
List of participants 

 

S. No Full Name (Dr./Shri/Smt.) Cadre YoA 

1.  Darash Mathur AGMUT 1980 

2.  Chirra Achalender Reddy AGMUT 1986 

3.  Sunil Kumar Aggarwal AGMUT 1986 

4.  Ashok Kumar Srivastava Andhra Pradesh 1981 

5.  Ramesh Gururaj Kalaghatgi Andhra Pradesh 1981 

6.  Kota Tirupataiah Andhra Pradesh 1986 

7.  Munindra Andhra Pradesh 1986 

8.  Nelli Prateep Kumar Andhra Pradesh 1986 

9.  Bishan Singh Bonal Assam 1980 

10.  Abhay Kumar Johari Assam 1986 

11.  Jadov Mohan Kouli Assam 1986 

12.  Arvind Kumar Pandey Bihar 1986 

13.  Bhogi Lal Saran Chhattisgarh 1980 

14.  Ram Bachan Prasad Sinha Chhattisgarh 1986 

15.  Jamal Ahmad Khan Gujarat 1980 

16.  Ashutosh Kumar Jha Gujarat 1986 

17.  Shyamal Binoy Tikadar Gujarat 1986 

18.  Sudhir Kumar Chaturvedi Gujarat 1986 

19.  Dinesh Prasad Sinha Himachal Pradesh 1981 

20.  Nagin Nanda Himachal Pradesh 1985 

21.  Bhola Datt Suyal Himachal Pradesh 1986 

22.  Chandra Bhushan Pandey Himachal Pradesh 1986 

23.  Vijay Laxmi Tiwari Himachal Pradesh 1986 

24.  Hari Shanker Gupta Jharkhand 1986 

25.  Ram Singh Suresh Karnataka 1980 

26.  Bransdon Sydney Corrie Kerala 1980 

27.  Suresh Chand Joshi Kerala 1980 

28.  Anil Kumar Goyal Kerala 1981 

29.  Shripal  Kerala 1986 

30.  Surendra Kumar Kerala 1986 

31.  Manoj Kumar Sapra Madhya Pradesh 1981 

32.  Pravin Kumar Chawdhry Madhya Pradesh 1981 

33.  Ramesh Kumar Gupta Madhya Pradesh 1986 



S. No Full Name (Dr./Shri/Smt.) Cadre YoA 

34.  Mafiul Hussain Maharashtra 1980 

35.  Shree Bhagwan Maharashtra 1981 

36.  Praveen Srivastava Maharashtra 1986 

37.  Anand Joseph Nirmal Manipur 1986 

38.  Braja Narayan Mohanty Manipur 1986 

39.  Sheo Sharan Srivastava Orissa 1980 

40.  Deepak Mohanty Orissa 1986 

41.  Lalit Kumar Tewari Orissa 1986 

42.  Deepak Bhatnagar Rajasthan 1986 

43.  Om Prakash Singh Rajasthan 1986 

44.  Virendra Kumar Melkani Tamil Nadu 1981 

45.  Inder Dhamija Tamil Nadu 1985 

46.  Kadaranahalli Giriya Naik Anand Naik Tamil Nadu 1986 

47.  Rajagopal Kannan Tamil Nadu 1986 

48.  Sanatan Talukdar Tripura 1981 

49.  Surender Kumar Tripura 1985 

50.  Ajay Sehgal Uttar Pradesh 1986 

51.  Mamta Sanjeev Dubey (Ms.) Uttar Pradesh 1986 

52.  Debabrata Biswas West Bengal 1981 

53.  Lemsing Gowloog Lepcha West Bengal 1986 

 
Course Coordinator:  Dr. Mohit Gera, Addl. Professor  

Ms. Anu Nagar, Asso. Professor  



 
List of IFS Officers for Study Visit to USA 

Mid Career Training Phase-V(9) 
 

S. 
No 

Full Name (Dr./Shri/Smt.) YoA Cadre 

1 ANU NAGAR (Faculty Member-IGNFA) 1995 Himachal Pradesh 

2 BHOGI LAL SARAN 1980 Chhattisgarh 

3 BRANSDON SYDNEY CORRIE 1980 Kerala 

4 SURESH CHAND JOSHI 1980 Kerala 

5 MAFIUL HUSSAIN 1980 Maharashtra 

6 SHEO SHARAN SRIVASTAVA 1980 Orissa 

7 JAMAL AHMAD KHAN 1980 Gujarat 

8 DINESH PRASAD SINHA 1981 Himachal Pradesh 

9 ANIL KUMAR GOYAL 1981 Kerala 

10 MANOJ KUMAR SAPRA 1981 Madhya Pradesh 

11 VIRENDRA KUMAR MELKANI 1981 Tamil Nadu 

12 DEBABRATA BISWAS 1981 West Bengal 

13 SUNIL KUMAR AGGARWAL 1986 AGMUT 

14 CHIRRA ACHALENDER REDDY 1986 AGMUT 

15 ARVIND KUMAR PANDEY 1986 Bihar 

16 RAM BACHAN PRASAD SINHA 1986 Chhattisgarh 

17 SHYAMAL BINOY TIKADAR 1986 Gujarat 

18 BHOLA DATT SUYAL 1986 Himachal Pradesh 

19 ANAND JOSEPH NIRMAL 1986 Manipur 

20 BRAJA NARAYAN MOHANTY 1986 Manipur 

21 DEEPAK BHATNAGAR 1986 Rajasthan 

22 OM PRAKASH SINGH 1986 Rajasthan 

23 
KADARANAHALLI GIRIYA NAIK 
ANAND NAIK 

1986 Tamil Nadu 

24 RAJAGOPAL KANNAN 1986 Tamil Nadu 

25 MAMTA SANJEEV DUBEY 1986 Uttar Pradesh 

  



List of IFS Officers for Study Visit to Canada 
Mid Career Training Phase-V(9) 

 

S. 
No 

Full Name (Dr./Shri/Smt.) YoA Cadre 

1 MOHIT GERA (Faculty Member-IGNFA) 1987 
Jammu & 
Kashmir 

2 DARASH MATHUR 1980 AGMUT 

3 RAM SINGH SURESH 1980 Karnataka 

4 RAMESH GURURAJ KALAGHATGI 1981 Andhra Pradesh 

5 ASHOK KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 1981 Andhra Pradesh 

6 SHREE BHAGWAN 1981 Maharashtra 

7 PRAVIN KUMAR CHAWDHRY 1981 Madhya Pradesh 

8 SANATAN TALUKDAR 1981 Tripura 

9 NAGIN NANDA 1985 Himachal Pradesh 

10 INDER DHAMIJA 1985 Tamil Nadu 

11 SURENDER KUMAR 1985 Tripura 

12 MUNINDRA 1986 Andhra Pradesh 

13 KOTA TIRUPATAIAH 1986 Andhra Pradesh 

14 NELLI PRATEEP KUMAR 1986 Andhra Pradesh 

15 JADOV MOHAN KOULI 1986 Assam 

16 ABHAY KUMAR JOHARI 1986 Assam 

17 SUDHIR KUMAR CHATURVEDI 1986 Gujarat 

18 ASHUTOSH KUMAR JHA 1986 Gujarat 

19 CHANDRA BHUSHAN PANDEY 1986 Himachal Pradesh 

20 VIJAY LAXMI TIWARI 1986 Himachal Pradesh 

21 HARI SHANKER GUPTA 1986 Jharkhand 

22 SHRIPAL  1986 Kerala 

23 SURENDRA KUMAR 1986 Kerala 

24 RAMESH KUMAR GUPTA 1986 Madhya Pradesh 

25 PRAVEEN SRIVASTAVA 1986 Maharashtra 

26 DEEPAK MOHANTY 1986 Orissa 

27 LALIT KUMAR TEWARI 1986 Orissa 

28 AJAY SEHGAL 1986 Uttar Pradesh 

29 LEMSING GOWLOOG LEPCHA 1986 West Bengal 

30 BISHAN SINGH BONAL 1980 Assam 

 
 


